First Book

1319 F Street NW, Suite 1000 Washington, DC 20004 Phone 202-393-1222 Fax 202-628-1258 www.firstbook.org



First Book Liability and Media Release Form

We ask everyone who participates i	in a First Book event to execute the following release.
This Release and Waiver of Liability (child's name, the "Participant") in fa employees, and agents, and those for this event (collectively, "First Boo	avor of First Book, a nonprofit organization, its members, officers, of its affiliates, sponsors, contributors, and their affiliated companies
The Participant freely executes this	Release under the following terms:
	t does hereby release and forever discharge and hold harmless First as from any and all liability, claims, and demands of whatever kind or
 Medical Treatment. Except as otherwise agreed to by First Book in writing, the Participant does hereby release and forever discharge First Book from any claim whatsoever which arises or may hereafter arise on account of any first aid, treatment or service rendered in connection with his or her participation in a First Book event. Photographic and Media Release. The Participant does hereby grant and convey to First Book all right, title, and interest in any and all photographic images, video or audio recordings, artwork, letters, or anecdotes gathered by First Book during the Participant's participation in a First Book event, including but not limited to, any royalties, proceeds, or other benefits derived from such photographs or recordings. First Book will have the right to edit and use these materials for purposes of program promotion, advertising, or public relations. 	
Accepted and Agreed:	
Child's Name (Participant)	Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian (if Participant under 18)
Address	
City, State or Province, Zip code	
Phone	E-mail